MAMS OB és MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov) Sorted on Best Lap time
Free Practice - Zoznamovaci Tréning Vyskov 1,800 Km
Pit Bike 2009.09:13. 09:40. ......

Practice started at 9:39:54

Pos PIC No. Name Class Make Best Tm Diff Laps Best Speed

1 1 259 STANEK Karel PITBIKE 1:21.063 10 79,938

2 2 199 BAJER Adam PITBIKE 1:21.457 0.394 10 79,551

3 3 50 BAJER Karel PITBIKE 1:21.538 0.475 8 79,472

4 4 111 TROST Daniel PITBIKE 1:26.608 5.545 7 74,820

5 5 11 VOTOCEK Robert PITBIKE 1:27.442 6.379 8 74,106

6 6 10 EICHINGER Hans PITBIKE 1:28.803 7.740 3 72,971

7 7 75 POLCAL Tomas PITBIKE 1:29.144 8.081 9 72,691

8 8 23 SPLICHAL Miroslav PITBIKE 1:29.185 8.122 7 72,658

9 9 1 ZNUNIK Jaros PITBIKE 1:29.498 8.435 8 72,404

10 10 4 TRZIL Jan PITBIKE 1:30.784 9.721 4 71,378

1 11 74 STANCL Jiri PITBIKE 1:32.516  11.453 7 70,042
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MAMS OB és MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov) Sorted on Best Lap time
Qualifying - Merany Tréning Vyskov 1,800 Km . . .
Pit Bik 2009.09:13. 12:05

e H HE B

Qualify started at 11:44:40

Pos PIC No. Name Class Make Best Tm Diff Laps
1 1 259  STANEK Karel PITBIKE 1:19.017 10
2 2 50 BAJER Karel PITBIKE 1:19.919 0.902 8
3 3 199 BAJER Adam PITBIKE 1:20.294 1.277 9
4 4 23 SPLICHAL Miroslav PITBIKE 1:24.185 5.168 8
5 5 1 ZNUNIK Jaros PITBIKE 1:24.434 5.417 10
6 6 75 POLCAL Tomas PITBIKE 1:24.582 5.565 10
7 7 11 VOTOCEK Robert PITBIKE 1:24.804 5.787 10
8 8 4 TRZIL Jan PITBIKE 1:25.585 6.568 6
9 9 10  EICHINGER Hans PITBIKE 1:25.985 6.968 7
10 10 74 STANCL Jiri PITBIKE 1:29.952 10.935 7
1 11 111 TROST Daniel PITBIKE
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MAMS OB és MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1 -1. Finale

Pit Bike

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:18:04

Vyskov 1,800 Km
2009.09.13. 14:35.

-
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o B

Pos PIC No. Name Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 50 BAJER Karel PITBIKE 10 13:09.772 1:16.515
2 2 199 BAJER Adam PITBIKE 10 13:22.277 12.505 1:18.034
3 3 259 STANEK Karel PITBIKE 10 14:02.943 53.171 1:16.669
4 4 111 TROST Daniel PITBIKE 10 14:14.901 1:05.129 1:23.579
5 5 23  SPLICHAL Miroslav PITBIKE 10 14:25.441 1:15.669 1:24.422
6 6 11 VOTOCEK Robert PITBIKE 10 14:27.236 1:17.464 1:22.969
7 7 75 POLCAL Tomas PITBIKE 9 13:28.060 1 Lap 1:24.340
8 8 74 STANCL Jiri PITBIKE 9 13:31.811 1 Lap 1:26.832
9 9 1 ZNUNIK Jaros PITBIKE 9 13:33.470 1 Lap 1:22.248
DNF 10 4 TRZILJan PITBIKE 7 10:08.799 DNF 1:24.499
DNF 1 10 EICHINGER Hans PITBIKE 7 10:22.559 DNF 1:24.183
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
12.505 82,049 1:16.515 84,689 50 - BAJER Karel
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MAMS OB és MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov)

Race 1 -1. Finale
Pit Bike

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:18:04

Vyskov 1,800 Km

2009.09.13. 14:35.

_
_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
5 1:25.897 +2.928 14:25:32.742
(50) BAJER Karel 6 1:22.969 14:26:55.711
1 1:19.416 +2.901  14:19:31.260 7 1:23.943 +0.974  14:28:19.654
2 1:18.108 +1.593 14:20:49.368 8 1:23.283 +0.314 14:29:42.937
3 1:18.067 +1.552 14:22:07.435 9 1:24.496 +1.527 14:31:07.433
4 1:17.071 +0.556 14:23:24.506 10 1:23.823 +0.854 14:32:31.256
5 1:16.515 14:24:41.021
6 1:18.529 +2.014 14:25:59.550 (75) POLCAL Tomas
7 1:16.842 +0.327 14:27:16.392 1 1:26.173 +1.833 14:19:38.932
8 1:18.988 +2.473 14:28:35.380 2 1:25.716 +1.376 14:21:04.648
9 1:19.400 +2.885 14:29:54.780 3 1:25.106 +0.766 14:22:29.754
10 1:19.012 +2.497 14:31:13.792 4 1:38.614 +14.274 14:24:08.368
5 1:24.970 +0.630 14:25:33.338
(199) BAJER Adam 6 1:25.653 +1.313 14:26:58.991
1 1:18.938 +0.904 14:19:30.000 7 1:40.419 +16.079 14:28:39.410
2 1:18.034 14:20:48.034 8 1:28.330 +3.990 14:30:07.740
3 1:19.769 +1.735 14:22:07.803 9 1:24.340 14:31:32.080
4 1:18.901 +0.867 14:23:26.704
5 1:18.892 +0.858  14:24:45.596 (74) STANCL Jiri
6 1:18.831 +0.797 14:26:04.427 1 1:29.971 +3.139 14:19:44.336
7 1:18.591 +0.557 14:27:23.018 2 1:27.612 +0.780 14:21:11.948
8 1:19.318 +1.284  14:28:42.336 3 1:26.832 14:22:38.780
9 1:23.082 +5.048 14:30:05.418 4 1:27.316 +0.484 14:24:06.096
10 1:20.879 +2.845  14:31:26.297 5 1:33.443 +6.611  14:25:39.539
6 1:28.348 +1.516 14:27:07.887
(259) STANEK Karel 7 1:31.161 +4.329 14:28:39.048
1 1:18.080 +1.411  14:19:29.678 8 1:29.486 +2.654  14:30:08.534
2 1:16.669 14:20:46.347 9 1:27.297 +0.465 14:31:35.831
3 1:17.654 +0.985 14:22:04.001
4 1:18.734 +2.065 14:23:22.735 (1) ZNUNIK Jaros
5 1:17.204 +0.535 14:24:39.939 1 1:31.347 +9.099 14:19:44.666
6 1:18.051 +1.382 14:25:57.990 2 1:27.590 +5.342 14:21:12.256
7 1:18.224 +1.555 14:27:16.214 3 1:26.831 +4.583 14:22:39.087
8 2:07.278 +50.609  14:29:23.492 4 1:27.438 +5.190  14:24:06.525
9 1:21.334 +4.665 14:30:44.826 5 1:22.410 +0.162 14:25:28.935
10 1:22.137 +5.468  14:32:06.963 6 1:22.248 14:26:51.183
7 1:57.867 +35.619 14:28:49.050
(111) TROST Daniel 8 1:24.507 +2.259 14:30:13.557
1 1:23.896 +0.317 14:19:36.832 9 1:23.933 +1.685 14:31:37.490
2 1:23.655 +0.076 14:21:00.487
3 1:23.579 14:22:24.066 (4) TRZIL Jan
4 1:24.139 +0.560 14:23:48.205 1 1:27.189 +2.690 14:19:41.008
5 1:24.674 +1.095 14:25:12.879 2 1:24.896 +0.397 14:21:05.904
6 1:24.964 +1.385 14:26:37.843 3 1:24.545 +0.046 14:22:30.449
7 1:25.277 +1.698  14:28:03.120 4 1:24.499 14:23:54.948
8 1:25.672 +2.093 14:29:28.792 5 1:26.672 +2.173 14:25:21.620
9 1:24.908 +1.329 14:30:53.700 6 1:25.988 +1.489 14:26:47.608
10 1:25.221 +1.642  14:32:18.921 7 125211 +0712 14:28:12.819
(23) SPLICHAL Miroslav (10) EICHINGER Hans
1 1:25.815 +1.393 14:19:38.245 1 1:25.838 +1.655 14:19:39.790
1:25.449 +1.027  14:21:03.694 2 1:24.183 14:21:03.973
3 1:25.773 +1.351 14:22:29.467 3 1:38.318 +14.135 14:22:42.291
4 1:25.181 +0.759 14:23:54.648 4 1:24.999 +0.816 14:24:07.290
5 1:26.541 +2.119 14:25:21.189 5 1:25.058 +0.875 14:25:32.348
6 1:26.036 +1.614 14:26:47.225 6 1:26.092 +1.909 14:26:58.440
7 1:24.888 +0.466 14:28:12.113 7 1:28.139 +3.956 14:28:26.579
8 1:25.508 +1.086 14:29:37.621
9 1:24.422 14:31:02.043
10 1:27.418 +2.996 14:32:29.461
(11) VOTOCEK Robert
1 1:35.485 +12.516 14:19:49.067
2 1:24.554 +1.585 14:21:13.621
3 1:26.438 +3.469 14:22:40.059
4 1:26.786 +3.817 14:24:06.845
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MAMS OB és MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 2 - 2. Finale
Pit Bike

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:18:26

Vyskov 1,800 Km

2009.09.13. 16:45.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 50 BAJER Karel PITBIKE 10 12:56.643 1:15.203
2 2 259 STANEK Karel PITBIKE 10 13:08.648 12.005 1:15.814
3 3 199 BAJER Adam PITBIKE 10 13:13.798 17.155 1:17.581
4 4 1 ZNUNIK Jaros PITBIKE 10 13:57.234 1:00.591 1:22.263
5 5 111 TROST Daniel PITBIKE 10 14:02.451 1:05.808 1:21.639
6 6 11 VOTOCEK Robert PITBIKE 10 14:05.619 1:08.976 1:21.521
7 7 75 POLCAL Tomas PITBIKE 10 14:07.046 1:10.403 1:22.126
8 8 23  SPLICHAL Miroslav PITBIKE 9 13:28.172 1 Lap 1:23.873
9 9 74  STANCL Jiri PITBIKE 13:38.369 1 Lap 1:27.446
Not classified ()
DNS 10 4 TRZILJan PITBIKE DNS
DNS 11 10 EICHINGER Hans PITBIKE DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
12.005 83,436 1:15.203 50 - BAJER Karel
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MAMS OB és MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov)

Race 2 - 2. Finale
Pit Bike

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:18:26

Vyskov 1,800 Km

2009.09.13. 16:45.

_
_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
5 1:22.855 +1.334  16:25:39.830
(50) BAJER Karel 6 1:22.249 +0.728 16:27:02.079
1 1:17.037 +1.834  16:19:50.783 7 1:23.254 +1.733  16:28:25.333
2 1:15.858 +0.655 16:21:06.641 8 1:22.156 +0.635 16:29:47.489
3 1:17.325 +2.122 16:22:23.966 9 1:23.279 +1.758 16:31:10.768
4 1:15.203 16:23:39.169 10 1:21.521 16:32:32.289
5 1:16.448 +1.245  16:24:55.617
6 1:17.495 +2.292 16:26:13.112 (75) POLCAL Tomas
7 1:17.633 +2.430 16:27:30.745 1 1:27.099 +4.973 16:20:02.640
8 1:16.254 +1.051 16:28:46.999 2 1:24.326 +2.200 16:21:26.966
9 1:17.246 +2.043  16:30:04.245 3 1:23.707 +1.581  16:22:50.673
10 1:19.068 +3.865 16:31:23.313 4 1:24.794 +2.668 16:24:15.467
5 1:23.442 +1.316  16:25:38.909
(259) STANEK Karel 6 1:22.126 16:27:01.035
1 1:16.079 +0.265 16:19:49.343 7 1:22.914 +0.788 16:28:23.949
2 1:15.993 +0.179  16:21:05.336 8 1:22.671 +0.545  16:29:46.620
3 1:16.608 +0.794 16:22:21.944 9 1:23.963 +1.837 16:31:10.583
4 1:15.814 16:23:37.758 10 1:23.133 +1.007 16:32:33.716
5 1:17.448 +1.634  16:24:55.206
6 1:17.630 +1.816 16:26:12.836 (23) SPLICHAL Miroslav
7 1:19.149 +3.335 16:27:31.985 1 1:26.769 +2.89 16:20:01.705
8 1:18.757 +2.943  16:28:50.742 2 1:24.586 +0.713  16:21:26.291
9 1:20.009 +4.195 16:30:10.751 3 1:23.873 16:22:50.164
10 1:24.567 +8.753  16:31:35.318 4 1:25.004 +1.131  16:24:15.168
5 1:26.655 +2.782  16:25:41.823
(199) BAJER Adam 6 1:29.222 +5.349 16:27:11.045
1 1:18.117 +0.536 16:19:52.186 7 1:31.998 +8.125 16:28:43.043
2 1:17.581 16:21:09.767 8 1:32.510 +8.637 16:30:15.553
3 1:18.610 +1.029 16:22:28.377 9 1:39.289 +15.416 16:31:54.842
4 1:18.406 +0.825  16:23:46.783
5 1:18.722 +1.141 16:25:05.505 (74) STANCL Jiri
6 1:18.349 +0.768  16:26:23.854 1 1:30.089 +2.643  16:20:06.051
7 1:18.770 +1.189 16:27:42.624 2 1:28.576 +1.130 16:21:34.627
8 1:18.290 +0.709 16:29:00.914 3 1:29.364 +1.918 16:23:03.991
9 1:18.788 +1.207  16:30:19.702 4 1:27.860 +0.414  16:24:31.851
10 1:20.766 +3.185 16:31:40.468 5 1:27.446 16:25:59.297
6 1:33.554 +6.108  16:27:32.851
(1) ZNUNIK Jaros 7 1:28.934 +1.488 16:29:01.785
1 1:23.436 +1.173 16:19:57.999 8 1:31.008 +3.562 16:30:32.793
2 1:22.421 +0.158 16:21:20.420 9 1:32.246 +4.800 16:32:05.039
3 1:22.882 +0.619  16:22:43.302
4 1:22.263 16:24:05.565
5 1:23.307 +1.044  16:25:28.872
6 1:22.704 +0.441  16:26:51.576
7 1:23.341 +1.078  16:28:14.917
8 1:22.731 +0.468 16:29:37.648
9 1:22.584 +0.321  16:31:00.232
10 1:23.672 +1.409  16:32:23.904
(111) TROST Daniel
1 1:25.449 +3.810  16:20:00.677
1:23.074 +1.435  16:21:23.751
3 1:23.254 +1.615 16:22:47.005
4 1:23.741 +2.102  16:24:10.746
5 1:23.541 +1.902  16:25:34.287
6 1:23.459 +1.820 16:26:57.746
7 1:22.940 +1.301  16:28:20.686
8 1:21.639 16:29:42.325
9 1:22.105 +0.466  16:31:04.430
10 1:24.691 +3.052  16:32:29.121
(11) VOTOCEK Robert
1 1:29.987 +8.466  16:20:06.375
2 1:23.763 +2.242  16:21:30.138
3 1:23.463 +1.942  16:22:53.601
4 1:23.374 +1.853  16:24:16.975
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MAMS OB és MM SR Supermoto (Vyskov)

Total 1. + 2. Finale

Vyskov 1,800 Km

Pit Bike
||
Pos  No. Name Make Class R1. R2. Total points
1 50 BAJER Karel PITBIKE 25 25 50
2 259 STANEK Karel PITBIKE 20 22 42
3 199 BAJER Adam PITBIKE 22 20 42
4 111 TROST Daniel PITBIKE 18 16 34
5 1 ZNUNIK Jaros PITBIKE 12 18 30
6 11 VOTOCEK Robert PITBIKE 15 15 30
7 23 SPLICHAL Miroslav PITBIKE 16 13 29
8 75 POLCAL Tomas PITBIKE 14 14 28
9 74 STANCL Jiri PITBIKE 13 12 25
10 4 TRZIL Jan PITBIKE 0 0 0
11 10 EICHINGER Hans PITBIKE 0 0 0
Short Na Name Short Nai Name
R1. Race 1 -1. Finale - Pit Bike
R2. Race 2 - 2. Finale - Pit Bike
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